HARBOR BULKHEAD SERIES
WALL/CEILING MOUNT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: February 3, 2026
1Page of 10
DESCRIPTION

Last update: February 3, 2026
7Page of 10
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: HARB-220-RD-8W-120-D1-MV-EM-3000-B-FM
HARB-220-RD -8W -347 -D1 -MV -EM3 -3000 -BK   -FM
Product Code Wattage Voltage CCT Frame Finish Diffuser & Guard Type
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING
(OPTIONAL)
SENSOR
(OPTIONAL)
EMERGENCY
(OPTIONAL) CCT FRAME FINISH DIFFUSER & GUARD TYPE
HARB-220-RD
8W
10W
12W
15W
347: 120-347 VAC
UNV: 110-277 VAC
D1 =
0-10V
TR =
Triac
D4 =
DALI
N =
None
MW =
Microwave Sensor
DL =
Daylight Sensor
(Photocell)
N =
None
EM3 =
for 3W,1.5H/3H
N =
None
3000
4000
5000
6000
BK =
Black
WH =
White
FM =
Full Moon
HM =
Half Moon
CT =
Cross Type
GT =
Grille Type
HT =
Hashtag Type
HARB-275-RD
15W
18W
20W
22W
24W
30W
32W
36W
347: 120-347 VAC
UNV: 110-277 VAC
D1=
0-10V
TR=
Triac
D4 =
DALI